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Year 11 Physics Self-Assessment	Topic 4: Energy and Momentum

	Learning Intention
	Test Questions
	Chapter Questions
	Proficiency
	Comments/questions

	Work done, conservation of energy, power
	1
2
3
	71-80
	
	



	Momentum, impulse
	4(a)
5
6
	81-85
	
	




	Conservation of momentum, elastic and inelastic collisions
	4(b)
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	86-91
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